H\s’rory—Soda\ Studies Sy\\abus for Studies Week\y

Trimester 2

Cobblestone Teacher Room Email Address
Elementary School Mrs. Moore 7 cmoore@rocklinusdorg

e 2 Mrs. Pabalate 21 kpabalate@rocklinusd.org
Grade Mrs.Sunde 8 bsunde@rocklinusdorg
Parent Access to Our | Studies Weekly Magazine
New History- Social Website: studiesweekly.com/online
Studies Curriculum User Name:  cateacher

Password:  apple

Week. Begjnning . . . Studies Weekly Magazine

Tuesday, Nov. 12 Week 9: Changes in America
Monday Nov. 18 Week 10:  Where Is the United States?
Monday, Dec. 2 Week 11:  Maps & Globes

Monday, Dec. 9 Week 12:  Using Maps

Monday Dec. 16 Week 13:  North America

Monday, Jan. 6th, 2020 |Week14: Land Use in California

Monday, Jan. 13 Week 15:  Earth

Monday, Jan. 27 Week 16: What Makes a Good Citizen?
Monday, Feb. 3 Week 17:  Celebrate America!

Monday, Feb. 10 Week 18:  American Cultures!
Monday, Feb. 24 Week 19:  Rules & Responsibilities

*nstructional dates for Studies \/\/eek\\/ subjed to change based on individual class needs/time constraints. ¥ Yyou
have spech“\c quesﬂons about when content will be ’raugh’r‘ please contact your child's teacher d'\recﬂ\/.

Studies Weekly K-5 Curricula
e Kindergarten

1st Grade

ond Grade

3rd Grade

4th Grade

5th Grade


mailto:cmoore@rocklinusd.org
mailto:kpabalate@rocklinusd.org
mailto:bsunde@rocklinusd.org
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1m7w9Iq2xFXSeYDuTV2pYWZ3rkoSPOq31/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1eu0_udI4WE1JHFZqZlgZHQOtX6Vb5o6C/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1RbLA_e6uChB4wv7YWY_v3qwOqZtAO0Ka/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1iSDMjQvsNg9yntw4yWTXFGD47AEvS0en/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1lso6LB1b_UAoMsgTXVfYU19Xjdb-yD39/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1XprLTIrxajbonghgduiaXv08A0dsnyBw/view?usp=sharing

